
Date Diamond Home Away Game 1 Game 2

Games in May & August will start at 6:00pm.  Games in June & July will start at 6:30

Tuesday, July 1 Walker

Canada Day Pony West Dirty Sox Crusty Sox 6 28 10 12

Wednesday, July 2 CGAC Dirty Sox The Buzzards 14 12 7 9
Pony West Dewey Decimaters Alcoballics 5 24 0 13

Thursday, July 3 CGAC Crusty Sox Spare Parts 21 6 6 5
Lewvan 164 Weekend Warriors RFC Fly Balls 33 8 19 2

Badham Cornerstone Cubs Back Door Sliders 13 11 15 12
Pony West Booze On First Bat Hit Crazy 16 16 10 12

Thom

Walker

Friday, July 4 CGAC Lahey In The Outfield Saved By The Balls 9 7 9 4
POB Kegger at Pony West Abusement Park Homerun Homies 7 16 21 16

The Tap Ruth M. Buck Brew Crew Pitching & Screaming 13 8 21 21
Walker

Pony East Master Batters Degelman Rippers 16 18 13 11
Dr. Hanna Dolls & Balls BDS 4 9 2 12
Ferguson Tig Ole BItties Mission Impossiballs 29 12 12 5

Sunday, July 6 Regina Red Sox Pack The Park Night

Monday, July 7 CGAC Weekend Warriors Crusty Sox 6 8 10 12

Badham Back Door Sliders Dewey Decimaters 16 2 29 5

Lewvan 164 Saved By The Balls Booze On First 15 4 8 11

Pony West RFC Fly Balls Spare Parts 12 13 0 1

Thom

Walker

Tuesday, July 8 Walker

Pony West Dirty Sox Master Batters 19 17 22 4

Wednesday, July 9 CGAC Mission Imposiballs Pitching & Screaming 6 9 1 13

Pony West Abusement Park The Buzzards 17 10 11 3

Thursday, July 10 CGAC Sticky Mitts Tig Ole Bitties 4 19 1 9
Craven Lewvan 164

Badham Brew Crew Cornerstone Cubs Rescheduling Rescheduling
Pony West Scared Hitless BDS 4 12 10 22

Thom Dolls & Balls Degelman Rippers 13 12 13 15
Walker

Friday, July 11 CGAC Booze On First Lahey In The Outfield Rain out Rain out

Riders game Pony West

Craven Ruth M. Buck

Walker

Pony East

Dr. Hanna

Ferguson

Monday, July 14 CGAC Spare Parts Master Batters Rain out Rain out

Badham Brew Crew Twisters Rain out Rain out

Lewvan 164 Mission Imposiballs Homerun Homies Rain out Rain out

Pony West Degelman Rippers Weekend Warriors Rain out Rain out

Thom Alcoballics Cornerstone Cubs Rain out Rain out

Walker Dirty Sox Scared Hitless Rain out Rain out



Tuesday, July 15 Walker Abusement Park Bat Hit Crazy 3 3 8 5

Pony West Tig Ole Bitties The Buzzards 27 7 30 6

Wednesday, July 16 CGAC Homers Booze On First 4 3 9 10

Pony West Back Door Sliders Sticky Mitts 19 11 8 5

Thursday, July 17 CGAC private event
Lewvan 164

Badham Pitching & Screaming Dolls & Balls 12 11 10 13
Pony West Dewey Decimaters Saved by the Balls 3 21 2 22

Thom Lahey In The Outfield RFC Fly Balls 25 5 24 2
Walker

Friday, July 18 CGAC Casey Patterson Classic

POB Kegger at

The Tap

Monday, July 21 CGAC Dirty Sox Brew Crew

Badham Degelman Rippers Abusement Park

Lewvan 164 Back Door Sliders Weekend Warriors

Pony West Sticky Mitts Twisters

Thom Homerun Homies Homers

Walker

Tuesday, July 22 Walker Lahey In The Outfield Dolls & Balls

Pony West Alcoballics Saved by the Balls

Wednesday, July 23 CGAC Tig Ole BItties Pitching & Screaming

Pony West BDS Homerun Homies

Thursday, July 24 CGAC Twisters Cornerstone Cubs
Lewvan 164 Crusty Sox Mission Imposiballs

Badham RFC Fly Balls Master Batters
Pony West Scared Hitless Dolls & Balls

Thom Bat Hit Crazy Saved By The Balls
Walker

Friday, July 25 CGAC Booze On First Spare Parts

Riders game Pony West The Buzzards Bat Hit Crazy

Ruth M. Buck

Walker

Pony East BDS Crusty Sox

Dr. Hanna

Ferguson

Saturday, July 26 Regina Red Sox Pack The Park Night

Monday, July 28 CGAC Degelman Rippers BDS

Badham Tig Ole BItties Homers

Lewvan 164 Sticky Mitts Abusement Park

Pony West Weekend Warriors Brew Crew

Thom Lahey In The Outfield Dewey Decimaters

Walker The Buzzards Master Batters

Tuesday, July 29 Walker Mission Impossiballs Homerun Homies

Pony West Dolls & Balls Booze On First

Wednesday, July 30 CGAC Spare Parts Back Door Sliders

Pony West Dewey Decimaters Dirty Sox

Thursday, July 31 CGAC Mission Imposiballs Saved by the Balls
Lewvan 164 Bat Hit Crazy Homerun Homies



Badham Cornerstone Cubs Scared Hitless
Pony West

Thom Crusty Sox Pitching & Screaming
Walker Alcoballics RFC Fly Balls

Friday, August 1 CGAC

August Long Pony West

Ruth M. Buck

Walker

Pony East

Dr. Hanna

Ferguson

Monday, August 4 CGAC

August Long Badham

Lewvan 164

Pony West

Thom

Walker

Tuesday, August 5 Walker

Pony West Alcoballics Homers 

Wednesday, August 6 CGAC Lahey In The Outfield BDS

Pony West Booze On First Scared Hitless

Thursday, August 7 CGAC Saved by the Balls Master Batters
Lewvan 164 Pitching & Screaming Cornerstone Cubs

Badham Homerun Homies The Buzzards
Pony West RFC Fly Balls Degelman Rippers

Thom

Walker Homers Dolls & Balls

Friday, August 8 CGAC Dirty Sox Alcoballics

POB Kegger at Pony West Spare Parts Dewey Decimaters

The Tap Ruth M. Buck Crusty Sox Back Door Sliders

Walker Sticky Mitts Mission Imposiballs

Pony East Abusement Park Twisters

Dr. Hanna

Ferguson Brew Crew Tig Ole BItties

Monday, August 11 CGAC Dolls & Balls Homerun Homies

Badham Brew Crew Cornerstone Cubs

Lewvan 164 The Buzzards Crusty Sox

Pony West BDS Mission Impossiballs

Thom

Walker

Tuesday, August 12 Walker Pitching & Screaming Saved by the Balls
Pony West Cornerstone Cubs Master Batters

Wednesday, August 13 CGAC Back Door Sliders Degelman Rippers

Pony West Weekend Warriors Abusement Park

Thursday, August 14 CGAC Scared Hitless Dewey Decimaters
Lewvan 164 Dirty Sox Booze On First

Badham Tig Ole Bitties Alcoballics
Pony West Bat Hit Crazy Twisters

Thom Homers Sticky Mitts
Walker

Friday, August 15 CGAC Spare Parts Homers



Pony West

Ruth M. Buck Brew Crew RFC Fly Balls

Walker

Pony East

Dr. Hanna

Ferguson

Monday, August 18 CGAC Homerun Homies Booze Ok First

Badham Lahey In The Outfield Sticky Mitts

Lewvan 164 Twisters Alcoballics

Pony West Weekend Warriors Bat Hit Crazy

Thom

Walker

Friday, August 22

Rambler Park Year End TournamentSaturday, August 23


